
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
3 
4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
1 
5 
2 
3 
2 
5 
4 
3 

No. 

81 
18 
22 
75 
91 

113 
46 
27 
79 

4 
87 

9 
14 
16 
41 
67 
98 

Class 
FF 
FF 
F5 
FF 
FF 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FC 
FV 
F5 
F5 
FC 
FF 
F5 
FC 

Name 
Bryce Aron 
Misha Goikhberg 
James Weida 
Jay Messenger 
Alex Trubey 
Hunter Phelps-Barron 
Chris Jennerjahn 
Mike Landon 
Stephen Rainey 
Randall Smart 
William Dwight Calkins 
F Russell Strate Jr 
Don Napier 
Peter Gonzalez 
Randy Acock 
John W. Walbran 
Robert Wright 

Hometown 

Winnetka IL 

Baun ONT 

West Lafayette IN 

Muleshoe TX 

Terre Haute IN 

Longview TX 

Hartford City IN 

Zionsville IN 

Ennis TX 

League City TX 

Dallas TX 

Alden NY 

Greenwood IN 

Norwalk CT 

Corpus Christi TX 

Saint Louis MO 

Valatie NY 

Make/Model 

Mygale FF 

Scorpion W1 

Van Diemen RF99 Honda 

Tatuus USF-17 

Volkswagen Mysterian 

Vortech Vortech 

Protoform P2 

Volkswagen Formula Vee 

Van Diemen RF 97 

Protoform P3 P3 

Scorpion S-1 

F500 SCORPION 

radon rn10 rn10 

Van Diemen RF98-Honda 

Scorpion 2009 

Radon Rn10 

M e m be r_ID  
546669 

410612 

331314 

69966_1 

543592 

546899 

264694-1 

272371 

175694-3 

301733 

2402 

1951 

310520 

311055 

332925_1 

118865 

47526_1 

Region 
CHI 

IND 
Colo 
IND 
Tex 
IND 
IND 

Hous 
Tex 
WNY 
IND 
NER 
STxB 
STL 
MHR 

Best Tm 
2:24.567 
2:25.846 
2:27.741 
2:30.646 
2:39.819 
2:44.171 
2:46.234 
2:48.514 
2:50.673 
2:57.249 
2:58.967 

In Lap 

10 

9 

8 

9 

8 

4 

6 

5 

7 

5 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 

1.279 
3.174 
6.079 

15.252 
19.604 
21.667 
23.947 
26.106 
32.682 
34.400 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/9/2019 7:36:59 AM 

Series Race Director: Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward: Jerry Wannarka 

Sanction: 19-ST-5988; Chief of T&S: Diane Carter 

Track: Circuit of the Americas 3.41 miles CCW 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

SCCA Supertour Polar Prix 

Group 7: FF, FV, FC, F500 

Friday Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 16:59:58 

Circuit of the Americas- CCW 3.410 miles 

2/8/2019 17:00 


